
cennik usług
Ekologiczna pralnia chemiczna

ALBA
BEZRĘKAWNIK
BLUZA
BLUZKA
CZAPKA
FLAGA
FLOKATI
FUTRO SZTUCZNE
GARNITUR 2 - częściowy
GARNITUR 3 - częściowy
GARNITUR DZIECIĘCY
GORSET
KAMIZELKA
KAMIZELKA PUCHOWA
KOC
KOCYK DZIECIĘCY
KOŁDRA
KOMBINEZON
KOSTIUM DAMSKI
KOSZULA
KRAWAT
KURTKA LETNIA
KURTKA PUCHOWA
KURTKA ZIMOWA
MARYNARKA
MUNDUR
NARZUTA
NARZUTA NA FOTEL
PELERYNA
PŁASZCZ LETNI
PŁASZCZ PUCHOWY
PŁASZCZ ZIMOWY
PODUSZKA DUŻA
PODUSZKA MAŁA
POKROWIEC DUŻY
PONCHO
PRASOWANIE (1 szt.)
PRASOWANIE SUKNI ŚLUBNEJ
RĘCZNIK DUŻY
RĘCZNIK MAŁY
SPODENKI
SPODNIE
SPÓDNICA
SPÓDNICA ŚLUBNA
SUKIENKA
SUKIENKA WIECZOROWA
SUKIENKA WIECZOROWA PRASOWANIE
SUKIENKA KOMUNIJNA
SUKNIA ŚLUBNA
SUTANNA
SWETER
SZALIK
ŚPIWÓR
TOGA
UBRANIE DZIECIĘCE
ZASŁONA
ŻAKIET
FARTUCH
SPODNIE ROBOCZE
IMPREGNACJA

38,90 zł
35,90 zł
35,90 zł
23,90 zł
19,90 zł
29,90 zł
55,90 zł
57,90 zł
71,90 zł

86,90 zł
49,90 zł
24,90 zł
21,90 zł
55,90 zł
51,90 zł
41,90 zł
55,90 zł
39,90 zł
71,90 zł
16,90 zł
21,90 zł
49,90 zł
64,90 zł
55,90 zł
38,90 zł
71,90 zł
51,90 zł

24,90 zł
24,90 zł
49,90 zł
68,90 zł
57,90 zł
27,90 zł
25,90 zł
99,90 zł
42,90 zł
14,90 zł 

110,00 zł
12,90 zł

9,90 zł
28,90 zł
34,90 zł
34,90 zł

149,90 zł
39,90 zł
55,90 zł
34,00 zł
68,90 zł

210,00 zł
46,90 zł
24,90 zł
24,90 zł
55,90 zł
46,90 zł
35,90 zł
36,90 zł
38,90 zł
18,90 zł
29,90 zł
12,90 zł


